

2011 No. 1043

EUROPEAN UNION

The Treaty of Lisbon (Changes in Terminology) Order 2011

ISBN 978-0-11-151022-3

CORRECTION

Page 8, Schedule 2, paragraph 4(3): "...for "EC" substitute "EUI"..." should read "...for "EC" substitute "EU"..." .

July 2011

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office
and Queen's Printer of Acts of Parliament